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Ruta 1er 

Viaje 

2do 

Viaje 

3er  

Viaje 

4to  

Viaje 

5to  

viaje 

6to  

Viaje 

Trans-C1  

San Antonio 

Rio Cañas 

La Changa  

 

6:00am 

  

 

8:00am 

 

 

10:45am 

 

 

12:00pm 

 

 

1:45pm 

 

 

4:15pm 

 

 

Trans-C2  

Idamaris 

Gardens 

Valle Tolima 

Las Carolinas 

 

7:15am 

 

 

11:00am 

 

 

1:15pm 

 

 

3:35pm 

 

  

Trans-C3 C4  

Bo. Cañaboncito 

Sec. Hormigas 

Sec. La Sierra 

 

6:30am 

 

 

8:30am 

 

 

11:05am 

 

 

12:30pm 

 

 

2:35pm 

 

 

 

4:30pm 

 

Trans-C5  

Bo. Beatriz  

 

6:00am 

 

 

8:00am 

 

 

10:15am 

 

 

12:00pm 

 

 

 

1:30pm 

 

 

4:30pm 

 

Trans-C6  

Bo. San Salvador 

 

6:30am 
 

 

 

8:30am 
 

 

 

10:30am 

 

 

12:40pm 

 

 

 

2:40pm 

 

 

4:30pm 

 

Trans-C7 

Bo. Tomas de 

Castro 

 

8:30 am 

 

10:15 am 

 

12:40 pm 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CENTRO Y CORAZÓN 
DE P U ERTO  RICO  


